

ITEM NO.16

COURT NO.10

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 31/2018

SUJIT NAIR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.7561/2018-STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 13-02-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sreegish M.K., Adv.
Ms. Neha Sharma, AOR
Mr. Vinay Mohan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash, AOR
Mr. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Jishnu M.L., Adv.
Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Shankar V.L., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list on 20.02.2018.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER